Bus

thaburi - Sanamluang

Direction

Tavsaugndauuny3-ininiii;Satri Nonthaburi School -
Wat Paknam — Tsvazasuuaaifi;National Theater

53 stops

Open route schedule

TsaBauanduunys-saianiin;Satri Nonthaburi School -
Wat Paknam

Tsvi3autaNinegn;Kham Phithaya School

AFTVUINUYUIUAYRENSLAU, BasLavLaTle 1;Phibun Garden
View Village (Opposite)

AaU1A5185 15U, WWsnduig;Riverine Condominium, Flags
Bar.

#ua1mstiawy;Nud Pob Restaurant
m50‘1]’m"5ﬂﬁ’1LLWﬂ;W3t Kamphaeng (Opposite)

Inendunaluladinnaidi;Pongsawadi Technological
College

aanauu;Non Market

Vi’lﬁ’mumu%;Nonthaburi Pier

mswjﬂwﬁaﬂﬂiz‘mimﬁ 13;Pracharat Soi 13 (Opposite)
TEsumAUIa 2,9a7unsiiin;Municipal 2 School

‘ﬁaﬂﬂ’it‘ﬁ’]‘iﬂﬂa% 16/1,a590 15913 0UAS AR UG SO
Pracharat 16/1

AN TIEEUTAaUUILEY;Wat Lannabun School (Op-
posite)

suiA1sd ladudng;Cimb Thai Bank
eﬁaﬁﬂjomw-uuﬁ 14 (a8 Aae);Soi Krungthep - Non 14
saudsae 1/1;Soi Sirichai 1/1

Tsv3sutaNiAne;Khempitthaya School

. Bus 65 dalnuuunys - duiunaie;Wat Paknam Non-

Go to website

Route schedule

Tasaudnduuny3-Ininiin;Satri Nonthaburi School -
Wat Paknam — Tsvarasuueafi;National Theater

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: T5938udn3uuny3-Jnlniin;Satri Nonthaburi
School - Wat Paknam

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

i : g i; :
FAlsUAaa0 duRazwhAU L - i i UE

udndau 1 - fi

4
m'fmdsils'l uulnsiiikia . . 206 4
Soassd y -
4 A w4
] duuroussg wilin i i i
iniry . . 209 ‘{

J=od - L ‘E%?

d1uurensTa

LBp T L AT Unudnnomdsmmsens Wy
i) ULl »
f thuFoumsae TR

i

muinlns T | --'T-Jﬁ'd-'..‘f'
- ¥, AL o 4
i p0iins, 210WS13
duazwudn uiensag J oGRS | £
g’
b ] u
. g 2:06
Ty - -_-;:"'“
=157 y RIEUI0
c\am._u\ nut 6
", wiiln / ]
SonauE
Hmn‘jn"hﬂ ,;,!i; 0o & Guuan )
| ¥ T e ey | =
L. 3021 | - ASDINWUKIUAS 2 GEALTEN "“----.-_‘1?,-:;1 R
A L 210 g T e ]
b= Unuustugmgv:tﬂ P, 'Emm Sl
uwnanlkd < 5 wusond | : N
i ; @Opgnstreetmap contributors
¥ -
@ 65— Ymbhnuuunys - dunmate;Wat Paknam BusMaps

Monthaburi - Sanamluanag


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-65-460771460-3558121018
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-65-460771460-3558121018
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-65-460771460-3558121018

Jan19nal9;Wat Thangluang

msosﬁmsﬁaﬂns‘ﬁmw-uuﬁ 43;Soi Krungthep - Non 43 (Op-
posite)

AAUNFTINW-UUNYZ 56;Soi Krungthep - Nonthaburi 56
nsngnsusnig;Military Support Services Department

ADUNFINW-UUNUZ 44,miosﬁmsﬁaﬁauﬂ%a;Krungthep -
Nonthaburi Soi 44, Soi Som Thawin (Opposite)

fdunns,a3And, Ts0Buuauunanso:Todu;D - Square,
Krua Khun Su, Biriyayothin Kindergarten School

ma’muwsﬁau,nuunjqmw-uumu% 25;Bang Son Market,
Krungthep - Nonthaburi 25

m\‘lsﬁmTﬁwwumaﬁﬁ,sﬁaﬂﬂwmw-uumu% 34;Sippana
Co.Ltd. (Opposite), Krungthep - Nonthaburi Soi 34

g IaEInng, lsudlauneda; Wat Choeng Wai (Op-
posite)

dnnilsingmyurasngImn-uuny3 26;Police Station
Tao Poon , Krungthep - Nonthaburi Soi 26

mso‘ﬁm‘ﬁaﬂ”lm;Soi Sawai Suwan (Opposite)

s sErUaTing, AsvUINsUIA1SNENT Ing;Pracha
Naruemit (Opposite)

AafALaNLu, AatngIMN-uunyz4; Tao Poon Market,
Krungthep - Nonthaburi Soi 4

PRAAIALAIYU, LLeLeIu; Taopoon Market (Besidn),
Taopoon Intersection

ATIVINFN Scg;Scg Building (Opposite)
Lmﬂuuuuﬁ'u;Taopoon Mansion
‘IsqL%ﬂufﬁwmmﬂa"ﬁo;Changarkartamrung School

aiuasmﬂmmsﬁams;Department of Military Communica-
tions

msoq]mniuﬂiswnﬁmmsm;Royal Thai Army Ordnance
Department (Opposite)

nIWUNUISUIN 3 Snnseadn;3rd Cavakry Division,
King's Guard

Snluunadiau; Wat Mai thong saen

NINUNNITUIN 4 Snnseasa;4th Cavalry Division King's
Guard

yvneda, uandne, uNagwan;Bang Krabue



TsviBsunalgan1sauEn; Samsen Commercial School
381 Sriyan

msoﬂ]ﬂm%awmma;Vajira Hospital (opposite)
ATVTINFIMLEWT1-1 3;Samsen 11-13 (Opposite)

AN TsvEuEUAALSaa; Saint Gabriel College (Op-
posite)

msoﬂ]mmauml,m‘mﬁ;National Library (Opposite)
ATIVIN ums.wszuﬂ‘sfjuémnﬁ%;Rmutp Thewet (Opposite)
LLUﬂLVIL’Jﬂ‘;;Thewet Intersection

Jnlunannsa;Wat Mai Amataros

mwﬁmshﬁfﬂmm‘nmws:um;Phranakhon District Office
(Opposite)

Maﬁ'aﬂLiﬁvxyl'\;National Gallery
msoﬁjﬂﬂfiaamsummﬁ;National Theater (Opposite)

T59arAsuIITR:National Theater



Direction

T59arAsuIe®:National Theater —

AN TaIEEUARSUUNLE-Tatanin;Satri Nonthaburi
school (Opposite)

56 stops

Open route schedule

T59arAsuITR:National Theater
wsxaﬁﬁmﬁ;Phra Athit

ﬂauwa:aLuj;Phra Sumen Fort
wanu1vaw;Banglumphu Intersection
dnlnvnuluanszuas;Phranakhon District Office
Iadunszan;Wat Sampraya
suATSULsEmeIne; The Bank of Thailand

um.w'sxuﬂsﬁjuﬂrmnﬂ%;Rajamangala University of Tech-
nology Phra Nakhon (Thewet Campus)

naduauven@:National Library

An91911571d519753115; Wat Rachathiwat Ratchaworawi-
harn

TvBauluaAILLZea;Saint Gabriel College
Tsawanunagsweuia; Vajira Hospital

"31/1mé’um%’;ﬁnmm"ﬁ’:ﬁaﬂ,mwsﬁmmmmﬁ%ﬂ'm;-
Archivasilp Art Vocational College, Sri Yan Market
(opposite

nﬁu‘ﬁaﬂszmu,ﬁ%d'\u;Royal Irrigation Department, Sri Yan

wlaTlasuvnsiia, aaadiuigu 25;Makro Bang Krabue
(Samsen Soi 25)

U5¥M dduu’inas 31dn;Samsen Brewery Co.,Ltd.

mwﬁmﬁmﬁ"’mqmuma'\:;Yan Kraw Radio Station (Op-
posite)

dsa.;Por Tor Or

ASNANSTURINIIUN(aUUNUIS); Department of Land trans-
port (Taharn Rd.)

muﬁﬁamﬁ(mm]'\);Signal Department Royal Thai Army

NANA99WD, @z unmy;Ordnance Department

Route schedule

T59arAsuIe®:National Theater —

AN TSI EuARSUUNLS-Tatanin;Satri Nonthaburi
school (Opposite)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: Tioazmum‘mﬁ;National Theater
Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-65-460771460-3558121018

mWajmTﬁaL%ﬂwﬁNmmﬁa"ﬁq,nsuaﬁwnﬁ;Chang Akat
Aumrung School (Opposite)

5n559:17901970, 09D N TAFLWIUG;Wat Thamma Phi
Rata Ram , Saphan Sung Temple (opposite)

mwﬁmmﬂuuuu‘ﬁ'u;Tao Poon Mansion (Opposite)

ATVVINUAINAIALAY U, LaANWUSIN; Tao Poon Market Be-
hind (Opposite)

m‘s\‘l‘ﬁ'mmmmm'lﬂu;Tao Poon Market (Opposite)

Uszrugiing, suiA13ndns ne, Ussaau, NNIMW-U UL
5;Pracha Naruemit

ALNFUNW-UUNY3 13,708 1d28§25904;Krungthep - Non-
thaburi Soi 13

danfisinsam)u, gaangamn-uuny3 17;Police Stationtao
Poon

AN, ADUNTINMW-UUNLYS 21/1;Wat Choeng Wai,
Krungthep - Nonthaburi Soi 21/1

Ts99unann;Sippana Co.Ltd.
mmﬂm\‘l‘ﬁau,eﬁaUﬂj\‘nmw-uumu% 25;Bang Son Market
waLNFTINN-uUNY3 29;Krungthep - Nonthaburi Soi 29

m‘s\‘l‘ﬁmﬂimmﬁu‘%mi(m'man);Department of Strategic
Services (Opposite)

uvgau;Bang Son

m'i\‘n‘ﬁ’msﬁaﬂnimw-uumu% 56;Soi Krungthep - Nonthaburi
56 (Opposite)

AALNTINW-UUNY3 43;Soi Krungthep - Nonthaburi 43
moﬂ]ﬁu’immmmo;Wat Thangluang (Opposite)

‘I‘sqwmmaﬁm%njqmw-uuﬁ;Krungthep - Non Animal Hos-
pital

waLNTINW-uUNY3 11;Soi Krungthep - Nonthaburi 11
Tsvi3auInaruuiyg;Wat Lannabun School
eﬁaﬁﬂsx‘msma% 3, a“'mﬂﬁu;Pracharat Soi 3

MUY FEaY 4, TvEsuUUNYsasdaIfiauiIngn;Chor Run-
gruang 4 Village

M59UNIRTIUNS; Wat Tinnakorn



afae Usvansu 13;Soi Pracharat 13

Lutaa%uumu%;Major Nontaburi
suNAISNFIARIaLsa(aUURNLaFIA5IN);Krungsri Bank
Tsusaun15ryAnun;Karansuksa school

AN TauASEUNT; Wat Nakorn-in (Opposite)
Safauns(uan);Wat kamphaeng

thuninsiu Esso;Esso Gas station

aﬁmm%;Switch Bar

asvtuAauTas1a5 151 River line condo (Opposite)
FaaNayadvasu 14;Soi Phiboonsongkarm 14
asvLNTaLuNn;Wat Khema (Opposite)

mWsﬂmiioL%ﬂuam%uumu%-"imﬂﬁmf'l;Satri Nonthaburi
school (Opposite)

65 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mueang Nonthaburi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



